
     
 

  SUBLI COMFORT V-NECK LADY
   SBTSLCMFP 
 

  

 

 

  
 

CHARACTERISTICS

100% polyester. 140gsm

 Double stitch on collar, sleeves and bottom. 

 

  Box 100

        Pack 10

COLOURS

WHSB
White Subli

matable
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 SIZE

EU S M L XL XXL 3XL

Width 42 cm
16.5"

44 cm
17.3"

46 cm
18.1"

48 cm
18.9"

50 cm
19.7"

52 cm
20.5"

Length 60 cm
23.6"

62 cm
24.4"

64 cm
25.2"

66 cm
26"

68 cm
26.8"

70 cm
27.6"
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